
Friday, March 3WAR EO
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Correspondence School session

9.
1

(see page 40)
31 Light Coneert
0. 0 Devotions: Rev. G) G. Flood
10.156 Feminine Viewpoint: Talk: Home
and Garden, by Charles Lawrence, Have
You Heard? "Hester’s Diary," and The
Fgh he of Music, by Owen Jensen41.1 Music While You Work
Sweet Interlude

12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Hawaiian Harmony2.15 Songs from the Shows
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Sinfonia Concertante Walton
Seven Sonnets of Michel Angelo.Britten
Variations on a Theme of Frank
Bridge Britten

3.30 The Comedy Harmonists
3.45 Music While You Work4.16 Musical Comedy Favourites4.30 Variety
5. 3 Children’s session: The Lost Gold-mine
6.30 Light Musie
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.46 BBC Newsreel7.0 Sports session
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Berlin. Philharmonic Orchestra, con-ducted by Max Fiedler
Academic Festival Overture Brahms
740 SHIRLEY WELCH (Wellington
planist)
Rhapsody in B Minor Brahms
Ballade itn A Flat Chopin
(A Studio Recital)

8.0 Homage to Chopin: Music spec-
jally composed for the centenary of
Chopin’s death by eleven InternationalComposers
(Unesco Programme) e

8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
8,30 ‘Tribute to Chopin" continued10. 8 Scottish Interlude
10.23 Variety
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

1VE Ayer
6. Op.m. Light Entertainment
6.30 The Comedy Harmonists
6.45 In Current Demand
7. 0 After Dinner Music
8. 0 Songs of Our Times
8.24 Manhattan Night Club
8.45 Comedians’ Corner9.
4
Light Opera and Musical Comedy9.3 Supper Dance10. O Stringtime: George Melachrino Or-hestra ,10.30 Close down

l Y, [D) 1250 ke. 240 m.
Op.m. Light Music8.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music
6. 0 Musical Comedy Selections
6.20 Dinner Musie7. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo

(BBC Programme)
7.30 Excerpts from Opera8. Listeners’ Classical Requests10. 0 Close down

UZKIN Soite 308m
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.46 Weather Report8. 0 Women’s News from Town9.15 "Anne of Green Gables"
9.30 "Imperial Lover" :
9.46 "The Channings"’10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Teatime Cabaret
6.45 Hits Past and Present7.0 Piano Playtime: Patricia Ross-boro
7.15 "I Give and Bequeath"
1-33
Programme Review
Evening Talk: "I Remember, I Re-

member: My First Job," by Miriam
. 0 Short Story: "Her Protector," by

(NEDS Production)

8.15 .The Knaves
8.30 Recital
8.45 Singing for Your Supper; GraceMoore
9. 4 Music for Romance

(BBC. Programme)
9.35 Gramophilia: New Releases10. & Accent on Melody
10.30 Close down

UOKtn) sib te a9
7, 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. O Round the Town
9.16 "Limelight and Shadow"
9.30 "The Rajah’s Racer," a new feature
9.46 "The Black Moth"10. 0 Close down

6.30 Fascinating Rhythm
6.465 Pacific Adventure7. 0 Let’s Look Back
7.16 "The Caravan Passes"
7.30 Programme Review
7.45 At Short Notice
8. 0 "New Pioneers in Africa: Aerial
Survey of Unmapped Africa"(BBC Production)
9. 4 Modern Variety9.30 Sports Preview
9.45 Gems from the Opera10.16 Peter Yorke and his Concert
Orchestra
10.30 Close down

\ if LA 800 kc. 375m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS ,
Breakfast session
9. 4 Correspondence School session(see page 40)
9.30 River Reveries .
10. 0 This Week’s Composer; Sidney
Torch d

10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 In Quiet Mood
10.45 Music While You Work
411.16 Musical Hawaii
11.30 Makers of Melody
12. 0 Music for Midday
2. Op.m. Album of Familiar Music
2.30 Life’s Lighter Side2.45 j$Music While You

he
habe

3.16 Solo Artist’s Spotlight: Anni Frind(soprano)3.30 Music Miscellany4.0 Classical Music
Piano Concerto No, 2 in C Minor, Op.
18 Rachmaninoff

4.45 Melodies of the Month
5. 0 Children’s session: Aunt Pat
5.30 Music before Six
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 What’s Popular Overseas
» Pig Programme Review7.16 Talk
7.30 Evening ProgrammeHistory’s Unsolved My steries
8. 0 Band Music
8.15 BETTY FRANCIS (soprano)
Songs My Mother Taught Me Dvorak
German Folk Song: An. Evening SongThe Songs My Mother Sang

, GrimshawArise O Sun Day
(A Studio Recital)

8.30 NZBS Storytime: "The Salmon" byWilllam Glynne-Jones46 Jacques String Orchestra
. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
.30 Latest Réleases
0. O Melody Masters
0.26 Calling the Pacific Islands
0.30 Close down .

2 Y /\sr0 ke. 526m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session &

8. 4 Correspondence School session
(see page 40)
8.31 Morning Star: Suzanne Danco9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.26 Quiet Interlude
10.40 Miss Susie Slagiles
11. 0 Women’s session: "Three CountryWriters: Shakespeare," by Rev. Elliott
Cannon, "The Queen of English Cities:Bath," by Sylvia Fleming11.30 Waltz Time
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.25 p.m. Today in N.Z. History: A Judge,but no Crime
2. 0 Commentary on .Finals of the
King’s Shoot held in conjunction withthe National Rifle Championships
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 Strings to Their Bow4.30 Rhythm Parade
5. 0 Children’s session: Music Box and
Can You Spell This?5.30 Singing Together by

6. O~ Dinner -Music y
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Radio Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service
Feilding Stock Market Report
7.416 "The Complete Community," anaddress by the Rey. Principal J. D.* Northey, President of. the Congrega-tional Union of Australia and N.Z.
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"T Pulled Out a Plum" (Gramophan)
8. 0 CONNIE LEE (contralto)
The Festal Hymn of Judith Bartok
God Shall Wipe Away All TearsSullivan:
The King of Love Gounod
God Bless the Hills Murrey |(A Studio Recital)

8.15 Light Symphony Orchestra, ‘con--ducted by Eric Coates
Summer Days Suite

|March: Oxford Street
(Loution AgainSuite) -Coate

8.30 Playtime: ‘‘Ile was "aGentleman,’ a comedy by H. R. Jeans
(NZBS Production) :

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Junior Red Cross Camp," a ses-sion based on records made at first Na-tional Camp-of N.Z. Junior Red Crossheld at Karori
10. 0 Review of

BP Sg for Tomorrow'sTrotting at Hutt
10.10 Rhythm on hevora ("Turntable").41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

QVC WELLINGTON|650 kc. 461] m.ek
2. 0 p.m. Classical Hour
Concerto for Violin and

sips «oh
‘, Elizalde

Rhapsody: A Shropshire LadButterworth
IbertDivertissement

3. 0 Forgotten People
3.15 Alfredo Campoli and his Orchestra,
and Lawrence Tibbett (baritone).6.0 #£Early ‘Evening Concert

6 0 Today Mm N.Z, History: A JudgeBut No Crime
6. & Tea Dance
6.45 Variety7. 0 Musical Comedy Gems :
7.30 ‘"Hangman’s House"

(BBC Programme)
8. 0 Boston Pops Orchestra8.30 Anniversary of the Week
9. 0 Classical Hour
Suite for String Orchestra Bridge
Danse De La Chevre Honegger
Quartet.in G Minor Sutherland
Adagio for Strings Lekeu
Night Bloch

10. O Holiday for Song
10.30 Close down

2 Y [D) 1130 ke. 265 m.
7. Op.m. Comedy Land
7.20 Music from the Screen
7.33 "Madame Bovary"
8. 0 With a Smile and a Song
8.30 The Sentimentalist in Music Land
8. 0 Stars of the Concert Hall
9.20 "The Corsican Brothers’’
9.45 Tempo di Valse
10. 0 District Weather Report
Close down

s2G GISBORNE1010 ke. 297 m.,
Oam. Breakfast session
: Feminine Viewpoint
0
4 "The Channings"3 "Imperial Lover"
9.45 ‘Anne of Green Gables"
10. O Close down
6.30 p.m. Stars of Variety
6.45 "The Amazing Ouest of ErnestBliss"
7. 0 Song Stylists7.16 Reserved
7.30 Programme Review
7.45 Musical News Review8. O0.. Talk: "Old N.Z.: Tapu," by Frank
. Simpson8.15 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
(BBC Production)

8.46 ‘In Ben Boyd’s Day"9.4 #£The Story Behind the Music: J. S,
Bach

;

9.45 Evening Star: Kathryn Grayson
10.-0: Variety Bandbox

(BBC Production)
10.30 Close down

VS NAPIER860 kc. 349m.
7. 0,8.0aan. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Correspondence School session
(see page 40)
9.30 Melodies from British Radio

P (BBC Programme)10. 0 Piano Rhythm
10.16 Music While You Work
10. Master Music ;

12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Variety :

3.145 Classical session |
Symphony No. 1 in D, Op. 60 Dvorak4.0 A Song by the Way
416 "The Old Firm," a new feature
4.30 Children’s session: Mr. Storyteller
and Junior Naturalists.
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 » BBC Newsfeel7. 0. For the Sportsman
7.30 Evening Programme
The Knaves
7.45\ MelodyMarket
8.16 Nancy Harrie Quartet
8.30 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh

(BBC Programme) /8.0 Overs and N.Z. News
9.30 A Matter of Luck
10. 0 London Studio Melodies: Mela-
chrino Orchestra with Vocalists Olga
Gwynne os. Jan MuzurusBC Programme)10.30 Close

2D NEW PLYMOUTH1370 kc. 219m.
8. Op.m. Concert
9. 2 Station Announcements
9.20 "Dad and Dave"
10. 0 Close down

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.20 a.m., 9.0, 12.35 p.m., 9.0, TYA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.

ALEXANDRE TANSMAN, composer
of "Tombeau de Chopin," which will be
heard from 1YA during the Unesco
programme "Homage to Chopin," be
ginning at 8 o'clock this evening


